

Fenom Pro® Asthma Monitor

A cycle of managing inflammation

Managing allergic asthma poses challenges for doctors and patients alike.



Seasonal factors

Lack of tests that precisely measure inflammation and steroid response



Uncertainty about patient adherence

Validate and optimize treatment decisions

Take the guesswork out of allergic asthma management with the Fenom Pro® system, which quickly and accurately predicts ICS response based on the measurement of FeNO levels.

Integrating ongoing FeNO testing alongside standard asthma care practices can help harmonize personalized treatment guidance, dose titration, and patient adherence.



Fenom Test-Treat-Test"

1. TEST - Guide treatment planning

2.TREAT - Predict treatment response

3.TEST – Improve patient adherence



This FeNO-based inflammation control cycle helps manage treatment for patients with allergic asthma. Monitoring FeNO over time can help physicians anticipate exacerbations, validate seasonal factors and preemptively adjust treatment.

What is Fenom Pro?

Fenom Pro Asthma Monitor is a new FeNO testing device that brings clarity to allergic asthma management at the point of care. A finely-tuned instrument for guiding preventative treatment decisions.





Reliable Value

Count on the proven technology of Fenom Pro for dependable test results, better adherence, and lower costs.

- Accurate results you never have to question:
 ± 5 ppb or 10% maximum
- · Tests do not expire
- In-office testing promotes better adherence

Convenient Use

Enjoy fast results with the shortest test times in the industry. It doesn't get more user-friendly than Fenom Pro.

- Adult test time 10 sec, Child test time* 6 sec.
- Your patient breathes into the device just before other spirometry; results ready seconds later
- Easily integrated into your existing workflow
- Store patient history and print records with our PC software (Windows only)

Intuitive Design

You'll appreciate how easy it is to use and maintain.

- Simple and straightforward clinical application
- Comfortable hardware, mouth pieces with filter, and ergonomic grip



^{*} Only available outside the US. For ages 11 and under.



GLOBAL HEADQUARTERS

Vyaire Medical, Inc. 26125 North Riverwoods Blvd Mettawa, IL 60045 USA



Spirosure, Inc. 7020 Koll Center Pkwy, Suite 110 Pleasanton, CA 94566-3107 USA



QAdvis EAR AB Ideon Science Park Scheelevagen 17 SE-223 Lund, Sweden

 ϵ

vyaire.com

For Germany, The Netherlands and United Kingdom distribution only.

Trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

© 2020 Vyaire Medical, Inc. or one of its affiliates. All rights reserved. Vyaire and the Vyaire Medical logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Vyaire Medical, Inc. or one of its affiliates. Please read the complete Instructions For Use that come with the devices or follow the instructions on the product labelling. VYR-INT-2000014